November 1999
Software
Product
Description
Product Name: TruCluster Memory Channel Software   SPD 60.55.11
  Version 1.6
DESCRIPTION
TruCluster™ Memory Channel Software Version 1.6 is part of

 A uniform user name space across the cluster is mandatory for
correct operation of clusterwide permissions.
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 TruCluster Memory Channel Software is for those
environments that require high performance for applications.
 Software License and Documentation: QB-4ZCA*-AA
 Software License: QL-4CZA*-AA
 Software Upgrade License: QL-4ZCA*-RA
 Software License (30-day loan): QL-4ZCA9-LB
 Software License (60-day loan): QL-4ZCA9-LD
 Software License (90-day loan): QL-4ZCA9-LA
 Software License (180-day loan): QL-4ZCA9-LG
 Software Documentation: QA-4ZCAA-GZ
 * Denotes variant fields.  For additional information on available
services, refer to the appropriate price book.
 SOFTWARE LICENSING